facilities without interruption. 

Docusign Envelope ID: DDD00850-1FF3-4A4D-A6DC-D37764335C85

mailto:joseph.tackett@veolia.com

2. COMPENSATION: The services described under Scope of Work herein shall be 
performed by Contractor in an amount not to exceed $3,506,212.72 (Three Million 
Five Hundred Six Thousand Two Hundred Twelve Dollars and Seventy-Two 
Cents).  

3. LIABILITY OF COUNTY: This Amendment No. 3 to Form of Contract shall not 
become binding on the County and the County shall incur no liability upon same 
until such agreement has been executed by the Chair to the Commission, attested